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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 100 Latifa Kelly • Humphrey1 

23.14c 415 Megan Olson • Sandwich2 
21.36 301 Maggie Mueller • Minooka3 

20.34c 357 Valerie Henry • Percy Julian4 
20.59 471 Cortney Helms • Seneca5 
23.00 170 Morgan Rex • Lemont6 

23.64c 405 Taylor Ciceraro • Sandwich7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.10 92 Breanna Brooks • Humphrey1 
19.50 35 Alexus Anderson • Bourbonnais2 
19.00 235 Grace Riley • Lisle3 
18.11 467 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca4 
19.00 237 Caroline Smith • Lisle5 

19.14c 49 Tiffany Stuck-Strand • Bourbonnais6 
19.74c 355 Kelsey Heilman • Percy Julian7 
20.27 304 Lucia Rossi • Minooka8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

23.44c 484 Erin Hovious • Seneca3 
21.84c 422 Ellen Bukvich • Sandwich4 
23.00 488 Lexi Nix • Seneca5 

NT 127 Imani Williams-Droogan • 
Humphrey

6 

 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.94 316 Elizabeth Kasencak • Minooka1 

20.74c 178 Andrea Ciofalo • Lemont2 
18.74c 372 Rachel Durbin • Percy Julian3 
18.06 317 Katie Loomis • Minooka4 

18.44c 377 Mariah Sappington • Percy Julian5 
20.54c 423 Heather Campbell • Sandwich6 
20.84c 56 Mercedes Anderson • Bourbonnais7 
21.64c 59 Sarah Graveline • Bourbonnais8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 73 Matt Brooks • Humphrey1 

29.00 447 Bradley Riccio • Seneca2 
25.72 136 Mark Marek • Lemont3 

24.04c 379 Lucas Burkett • Sandwich4 
24.84c 194 Austin Hills • Lisle5 
27.74c 387 Kyle Pearson • Sandwich6 

NT 74 Joaquin Edwards • Humphrey7 
NT 22 George Yonke • Bourbonnais8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.10 271 Nick White • Minooka1 
20.29 138 Nick Theodore • Lemont2 

18.34c 6 Mitch Dickey • Bourbonnais3 
17.09 336 Zac Weigel • Percy Julian4 
17.15 255 Jake DeKlerk • Minooka5 

18.94c 335 Max Smith • Percy Julian6 
21.08 437 Jimmy David • Seneca7 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.10 271 Nick White • Minooka1 
20.29 138 Nick Theodore • Lemont2 

18.34c 6 Mitch Dickey • Bourbonnais3 
17.09 336 Zac Weigel • Percy Julian4 
17.15 255 Jake DeKlerk • Minooka5 

18.94c 335 Max Smith • Percy Julian6 
21.08 437 Jimmy David • Seneca7 
22.03 201 Jake Soukup • Lisle8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 216 Scott Sheahan • Lisle1 

22.23 219 Evan Swiatek • Lisle2 
20.44c 285 Patrick O'Neil • Minooka3 
19.89 152 Jimmy Myers • Lemont4 
20.12 463 Trevor Thompson • Seneca5 

21.94c 397 Jeremy Duvick • Sandwich6 
NT 146 Jack Forrest • Lemont7 

8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
18.94c 28 Devin Mazur • Bourbonnais1 
17.74c 402 Joe Worley • Sandwich2 
17.04c 30 Brandon Moliga • Bourbonnais3 
16.44c 347 Dwayne Phillips • Percy Julian4 
16.54c 339 Dontae Coleman • Percy Julian5 
17.71 86 Kevin Catalan • Humphrey6 
18.38 281 Dominic Ligammari • Minooka7 
19.61 461 Scott Ryan • Seneca8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
14:06.24c 158 Lauren Butkovich • Lemont1 

16.23 51 Sarah Throop • Bourbonnais2 
15.84c 96 Suashia Gross • Humphrey3 
15.44c 416 Kayla Phillips • Sandwich4 
15.69 293 AnnMarie Bachmann • Minooka5 

15.94c 296 Ashley Clark • Minooka6 
16.24c 414 Brianna Miller • Sandwich7 

NT 105 Cabria Thompson • Humphrey8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
15.14c 468 Lexi Brown • Seneca1 
15.00 224 Briana Bester • Lisle2 
14.61 48 Kelly Stewart • Bourbonnais3 

13.64c 364 Erin Svehla • Percy Julian4 
13.73 165 Nicole May • Lemont5 
14.93 230 Alexis Hoelper • Lisle6 

15.04c 353 Tiara Freeman • Percy Julian7 
15.15 471 Cortney Helms • Seneca8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 122 Jasmine Merced • Humphrey1 

16.44c 493 Sammie Stuedemann • Seneca2 
15.34c 186 Carly Shackel • Lemont3 
15.00 245 Claire Dillon • Lisle4 

15.04c 374 Natalia Lang • Percy Julian5 
16.14c 178 Andrea Ciofalo • Lemont6 

NT 117 Alyssa Jones • Humphrey7 
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6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 122 Jasmine Merced • Humphrey1 

16.44c 493 Sammie Stuedemann • Seneca2 
15.34c 186 Carly Shackel • Lemont3 
15.00 245 Claire Dillon • Lisle4 

15.04c 374 Natalia Lang • Percy Julian5 
16.14c 178 Andrea Ciofalo • Lemont6 

NT 117 Alyssa Jones • Humphrey7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.84c 432 Stephanie Tassone • Sandwich1 
14.65 246 Morgan Fairley • Lisle2 

14.44c 426 Jordan Flowers • Sandwich3 
13.06 317 Katie Loomis • Minooka4 

13.64c 63 Tori Kroll • Bourbonnais5 
14.65 313 Megan Hiles • Minooka6 

14.74c 371 Ese Davis • Percy Julian7 
14.94c 68 Destinee Sargeant • Bourbonnais8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 140 Matthew Vitt • Lemont1 

15.34c 385 Colton Moore • Sandwich2 
14.41 443 Jacob Klepk • Seneca3 
14.16 198 Andy Popularum • Lisle4 

14.24c 13 Joe Malik • Bourbonnais5 
15.34 450 Gary Wantroba • Seneca6 

NT 139 Stephen Tuscher • Lemont7 
NT 78 Jordan Laster • Humphrey8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.14c 389 Dale Strope • Sandwich1 
13.74c 74 Joaquin Edwards • Humphrey2 
13.44c 6 Mitch Dickey • Bourbonnais3 
12.72 272 Klavin Whitener-Hill • Minooka4 
13.14 257 Ryan Glasgow • Minooka5 
13.67 193 Robbie Dean • Lisle6 

14.04c 325 Donovan Bush • Percy Julian7 
14.14c 327 Ochucko Davis • Percy Julian8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
14.76 211 Patrick Keleher • Lisle1 

13.54c 393 Marty Campos • Sandwich2 
13.34c 290 Alex Walter • Minooka3 
12.88 146 Jack Forrest • Lemont4 

13.24c 400 Kyle Haynes • Sandwich5 
13.38 456 Marc Dubree • Seneca6 

13.74c 33 Nick Sturm • Bourbonnais7 
16.54 214 Callan Nilles • Lisle8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
12.72 85 Harry Carr • Humphrey1 
12.59 274 R.J. Budde • Minooka2 
12.21 89 Jordan Vargas • Humphrey3 
12.09 153 Lee Taylor • Lemont4 
12.15 342 Lavaris Jackson • Percy Julian5 
12.46 458 Tyler Hovious • Seneca6 

12.64c 348 Dorian Smith-Ward • Percy Julian7 
12.74c 32 Daniel Penny • Bourbonnais8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:30.50 166 Wendy Mazur • Lemont1  (11)
6:50.00 239 Abby Tarasewicz • Lisle2  (12)
7:04.0 306 Jill Tezak • Minooka3  (13)

NT 95 Monica Daugherty • Humphrey4  (14)
5:50.0 363 Nina Rossiello • Percy Julian5  (21)
6:50.0 413 Kailynn McCleskey • Sandwich6  (22)

7:02.36 304 Lucia Rossi • Minooka7  (23)
8:07.44 40 Robyn Iovino • Bourbonnais8  (24)
5:37.0 361 Liz Reyes • Percy Julian9  (31)
6:49.6 161 Tricia Flanagan • Lemont10  (32)

6:57.00 236 Sara Ruthberg • Lisle11  (33)
7:52.04 44 Victoria Rebman • Bourbonnais12  (34)

6.49 102 Selena Montelongo • Humphrey13  (41)
6:40.0 477 Kylie Russell • Seneca14  (42)
6:54.0 406 Tori DeFily • Sandwich15  (43)
7:06.0 480 Madison Warning • Seneca16  (44)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:47.3 315 Kaitlin Hoy • Minooka1  (11)
6:27.0 424 Emma Darby • Sandwich2  (21)
6:11.0 373 Caitlin Hodes • Percy Julian3  (31)
7:20.0 490 Brittany Obodzynski • Seneca4  (32)
6:11.0 65 Josie Linman • Bourbonnais5  (41)
7:06.2 321 Allie Rossi • Minooka6  (42)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:07.0 141 Jason Walsh • Lemont1  (11)
6:27.0 439 Daniel Greenwall • Seneca2  (12)

NT 131 Jonathan Clark • Lemont3  (13)
6:01.0 384 Matt Lundeen • Sandwich4  (21)

6:20.30 260 Adam Holstine • Minooka5  (22)
7:23.0 16 Gage Patterson • Bourbonnais6  (23)
5:29.0 329 Jason Hammeister • Percy Julian7  (31)

6:20.12 196 Ryan Kilroy • Lisle8  (32)
7:14.0 17 Kyle Richey • Bourbonnais9  (33)

NT 81 Mulan Patel • Humphrey10  (34)
5:11.0 332 Nick Reyes • Percy Julian11  (41)
6:16.0 253 Nick Bell • Minooka12  (42)
6:40.0 436 Brenton Bergeson • Seneca13  (43)

NT 77 Tyler Kairis • Humphrey14  (44)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:23.0 462 Patrick Sandness • Seneca1  (11)

6:12.89 218 Michael Swartz • Lisle2  (12)
6:36.0 147 Jacob Halbleib • Lemont3  (13)
5:20.0 399 Mike Gaydos • Sandwich4  (21)
5:36.0 391 Levi Arnett • Sandwich5  (22)
6:20.0 453 Ben Bergeson • Seneca6  (23)
5:05.0 338 Kevin Bakker • Percy Julian7  (31)

5:32.00 212 Kamal Khan • Lisle8  (32)
6:20.0 287 Kevin Peters • Minooka9  (33)
5:03.0 340 Brendan Donley • Percy Julian10  (41)
5:25.0 148 Tom Hoster • Lemont11  (42)
6:18.2 283 Mike Maines • Minooka12  (43)

NT 88 Marc Lanes • Humphrey13  (44)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:09.14c Relay Team • Humphrey1 
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13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:09.14c Relay Team • Humphrey1 
1:05.24c Relay Team • Sandwich2 
1:02.94c Relay Team • Bourbonnais3 

56.64c Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
1:02.36 Relay Team • Seneca5 
1:03.00 Relay Team • Lisle6 

1:08.14c Relay Team • Lemont7 
1:11.03 Relay Team • Minooka8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:06.61 Relay Team • Minooka1 
1:03.04 Relay Team • Seneca2 

57.00 Relay Team • Lisle3 
54.44c Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
56.34c Relay Team • Bourbonnais5 
59.44c Relay Team • Sandwich6 

1:04.14c Relay Team • Lemont7 
8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:04.14c Relay Team • Bourbonnais1 
1:03.14c Relay Team • Humphrey2 

58.24 Relay Team • Lisle3 
54.94c Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
56.84c Relay Team • Sandwich5 
59.19 Relay Team • Minooka6 

1:03.14c Relay Team • Lemont7 
1:10.54c Relay Team • Seneca8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:00.84 Relay Team • Lemont1 
55.04c Relay Team • Minooka2 
52.14c Relay Team • Bourbonnais3 
49.94c Relay Team • Sandwich4 
50.12 Relay Team • Percy Julian5 
52.99 Relay Team • Lisle6 
57.18 Relay Team • Seneca7 

8 

17: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1:24.34c 168 Kayla Neetz • Lemont1 
1:22.14c 419 Melanie Tassone • Sandwich2 
1:20.03 297 Kelsey Dilday • Minooka3 
1:16.65 38 Hannah Guildford • Bourbonnais4 

1:18.14c 169 Brenna Nolan • Lemont5 
1:20.36 292 Jasmine Arboleda • Minooka6 
1:24.00 47 Aubrey Stafford • Bourbonnais7 

NT 103 Sophia Ou • Humphrey8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:16.14c 467 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca1 
1:14.73 231 Kaelin Laue • Lisle2 

1:13.14c 416 Kayla Phillips • Sandwich3 
1:09.14c 352 Joy Dennis • Percy Julian4 
1:12.14c 360 Abby Nevins • Percy Julian5 
1:14.14c 95 Monica Daugherty • Humphrey6 
1:16.00 228 Hannah Groce • Lisle7 

1:16.14c 472 Chelsie McCormick • Seneca8 

18: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 121 Victoria McCadd • Humphrey1 

1:28.14c 494 Rachel Wilkey • Seneca2 
1:19.14c 313 Megan Hiles • Minooka3 
1:18.00 248 Stephanie Loconsole • Lisle4 

1:19.14c 177 Shelbi Brosseau • Lemont5 
1:25.24c 319 Vanessa Reeves • Minooka6 

NT 127 Imani Williams-Droogan • 
Humphrey

7 

8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:15.04c 60 Becca Gremar • Bourbonnais1 
1:13.14c 184 Laura Martin • Lemont2 
1:09.84c 61 Amy Harvoth • Bourbonnais3 
1:03.14c 367 Raven Adams • Percy Julian4 
1:06.14c 377 Mariah Sappington • Percy Julian5 
1:12.14c 433 Blair Wright • Sandwich6 
1:14.14c 431 Katherine Pruski • Sandwich7 
1:15.25 487 Alexis Magnant • Seneca8 

19: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1 

NT 135 Michael Madsen • Lemont2 
1:19.14c 381 Ryan Harrison • Sandwich3 
1:16.44c 272 Klavin Whitener-Hill • Minooka4 
1:17.14c 383 Chase Koelber • Sandwich5 
1:20.54c 132 Kevin Dowiarz • Lemont6 

NT 78 Jordan Laster • Humphrey7 
8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:10.54c 74 Joaquin Edwards • Humphrey1 
1:10.14c 333 Darian Rusching • Percy Julian2 
1:05.14c 12 Branden Lippold • Bourbonnais3 
1:02.14c 6 Mitch Dickey • Bourbonnais4 
1:03.54c 435 Tyson Ashbaugh • Seneca5 
1:06.91 193 Robbie Dean • Lisle6 

1:10.14c 448 Ryan Schuetz • Seneca7 
1:11.03 255 Jake DeKlerk • Minooka8 

20: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

1:08.14c 396 James Cox • Sandwich2 
1:07.14c 455 Josh Burkhead • Seneca3 
1:06.84c 286 Mike Pazely • Minooka4 
1:07.06 149 Nick Kasperski • Lemont5 
1:07.36 218 Michael Swartz • Lisle6 
1:12.00 152 Jimmy Myers • Lemont7 

8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:04.14c 457 Jonah Hoelscher • Seneca1 
1:02.14c 29 Matt McCarty • Bourbonnais2 
1:01.34c 26 Joe Gordon • Bourbonnais3 

59.84c 339 Dontae Coleman • Percy Julian4 
1:01.00 220 Anthony Ventrella • Lisle5 

1:02.14c 350 Eunwhan Yoo • Percy Julian6 
1:03.94c 275 Julian Gutierrez • Minooka7 
1:04.14c 392 Zach Brooks • Sandwich8 
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21: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
37.14c 410 Jill Gordan • Sandwich1 
34.41 479 Ashley Terry • Seneca2 

33.44c 302 Kirsten Raether • Minooka3 
32.84c 362 Natalie Richardson • Percy Julian4 
33.32 170 Morgan Rex • Lemont5 
33.90 50 Latrice Terrell • Bourbonnais6 

35.04c 417 Gail Rogers • Sandwich7 
32:05.24c 157 Maggie Brown • Lemont8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.35 468 Lexi Brown • Seneca1 

31.44c 231 Kaelin Laue • Lisle2 
30.24c 92 Breanna Brooks • Humphrey3 
28.44 354 Stekara Hall • Percy Julian4 
30.00 237 Caroline Smith • Lisle5 
30.49 94 Alyssa Cline • Humphrey6 
31.76 53 Emme Wieliczko • Bourbonnais7 

32.64c 296 Ashley Clark • Minooka8 

22: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

34.34 118 Kyra Lee • Humphrey2 
32.74c 424 Emma Darby • Sandwich3 
32.24c 187 Amy Skowronski • Lemont4 
32.64c 244 Meghan Dennison • Lisle5 
33.24c 482 Vanessa Albarren • Seneca6 

NT 121 Victoria McCadd • Humphrey7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.84c 432 Stephanie Tassone • Sandwich1 
30.64c 71 Brea Young • Bourbonnais2 
29.84c 63 Tori Kroll • Bourbonnais3 
27.64c 369 Maya Bird-Murphy • Percy Julian4 
28.14c 251 Kelsey Wilhelm • Lisle5 
30.24c 372 Rachel Durbin • Percy Julian6 
30.89 322 Kayla Ruettiger • Minooka7 

31.84c 314 Caleigh Hill • Minooka8 

23: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
NT 130 Mitch Balek • Lemont1 

40.14c 386 Austin Pearson • Sandwich2 
32.64c 389 Dale Strope • Sandwich3 
31.25 270 Alex White • Minooka4 
31.75 79 Heinz Long • Humphrey5 

36.14c 445 Ryan Obodzinski • Seneca6 
NT 134 Kyle Hamann • Lemont7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
30.33 443 Jacob Klepk • Seneca1 

29.54c 335 Max Smith • Percy Julian2 
29.36 266 Danny Popek • Minooka3 

28.84c 11 Calvin Kang • Bourbonnais4 
29.15 198 Andy Popularum • Lisle5 
29.46 75 Jonathan Gibbs • Humphrey6 
30.01 190 Cori Beckman • Lisle7 

30.34c 14 Matt Merrill • Bourbonnais8 

24: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
32.14c 398 Gerardo Frairarie • Sandwich1 
31.04c 401 Antonio Maisonet • Sandwich2 
29.74c 344 Glenn Lawrence • Percy Julian3 
28.85 456 Marc Dubree • Seneca4 

29.64c 31 Caleb Penley • Bourbonnais5 
29.81 464 Ron Webb • Seneca6 
31.67 210 Nick Hensley • Lisle7 

NT 89 Jordan Vargas • Humphrey8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
27.19 86 Kevin Catalan • Humphrey1 
27.00 145 Clayton Fejedelem • Lemont2 

26.74c 278 Micah Jerzyk • Minooka3 
24.04c 343 Jeremy Keys • Percy Julian4 
26.54c 32 Daniel Penny • Bourbonnais5 
26.74c 275 Julian Gutierrez • Minooka6 
27.16 213 Mitch McCarthy • Lisle7 
28.25 154 Billy Udziela • Lemont8 

25: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:54.3 294 Alejandra Carbajal • Minooka1  (11)
3:07.0 166 Wendy Mazur • Lemont2  (12)

3:30.00 234 Julia Reed • Lisle3  (13)
4  (14)

2:42.0 363 Nina Rossiello • Percy Julian5  (21)
3:06.3 161 Tricia Flanagan • Lemont6  (22)
3:30.0 225 Kiersten Dickeson • Lisle7  (23)

NT 106 Jasmine Vargas • Humphrey8  (24)
2:39.0 361 Liz Reyes • Percy Julian9  (31)
3:04.0 405 Taylor Ciceraro • Sandwich10  (32)

3:10.04 46 Megan Ruffolo • Bourbonnais11  (33)
3:42.0 413 Kailynn McCleskey • Sandwich12  (34)

3.25 97 Maritza Guzman • Humphrey13  (41)
3:01.0 477 Kylie Russell • Seneca14  (42)

3:10.00 480 Madison Warning • Seneca15  (43)
3:36.02 37 Ashley Ditterline • Bourbonnais16  (44)

26: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:59.0 427 Nicole Francisy • Sandwich1  (11)

3:13.19 318 Sarah Olin • Minooka2  (12)
3:30.0 483 April Hovious • Seneca3  (13)

4  (14)
2:58.6 65 Josie Linman • Bourbonnais5  (21)
3:10.0 188 Taylor Westfall • Lemont6  (22)

3:25.25 316 Elizabeth Kasencak • Minooka7  (23)
8  (24)

2:53.0 421 Alex Bantz • Sandwich9  (31)
3:02.0 492 Alexis Shenberg • Seneca10  (32)
3:23.0 114 Jasmine Edwards • Humphrey11  (33)

12  (34)
2:49.0 373 Caitlin Hodes • Percy Julian13  (41)
3:01.0 177 Shelbi Brosseau • Lemont14  (42)
3:20.0 59 Sarah Graveline • Bourbonnais15  (43)

NT 125 Kandace Stevens • Humphrey16  (44)

27: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:01.0 384 Matt Lundeen • Sandwich1  (11)
3:06.0 449 Grant Shenberg • Seneca2  (12)
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27: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:01.0 384 Matt Lundeen • Sandwich1  (11)
3:06.0 449 Grant Shenberg • Seneca2  (12)

NT 133 Scott Franklin • Lemont3  (13)
 4  (14)

2:50.02 259 Duke Hill • Minooka5  (21)
3:05.0 381 Ryan Harrison • Sandwich6  (22)

NT 77 Tyler Kairis • Humphrey7  (23)
NT 131 Jonathan Clark • Lemont8  (24)

2:42.0 331 Julien Neylan • Percy Julian9  (31)
3:02.23 196 Ryan Kilroy • Lisle10  (32)
3:14.37 204 Ryan Twaddle • Lisle11  (33)

NT 81 Mulan Patel • Humphrey12  (34)
2:20.0 332 Nick Reyes • Percy Julian13  (41)
3:02.2 258 Jacob Glendinning • Minooka14  (42)
3:14.0 444 Jonah Lamboley • Seneca15  (43)

NT 23 Evan Zaucha • Bourbonnais16  (44)

28: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:28.0 88 Marc Lanes • Humphrey1  (11)
2:42.0 399 Mike Gaydos • Sandwich2  (12)
3:10.0 396 James Cox • Sandwich3  (13)

 4  (14)
2:26.16 148 Tom Hoster • Lemont5  (21)
2:40.0 460 Joel McDonald • Seneca6  (22)
2:58.2 281 Dominic Ligammari • Minooka7  (23)

 8  (24)
2:23.0 341 Sam Fourman • Percy Julian9  (31)

2:36.00 151 Shawn Lawless • Lemont10  (32)
2:56.7 285 Patrick O'Neil • Minooka11  (33)

 12  (34)
2:22.0 350 Eunwhan Yoo • Percy Julian13  (41)

2:30.24 212 Kamal Khan • Lisle14  (42)
2:52.0 459 Travis Koetz • Seneca15  (43)

 16  (44)

29: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:17.0 Relay Team • Sandwich1 

2:11.04 Relay Team • Seneca2 
2:07.0 Relay Team • Humphrey3 
2:03.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 

2:04.00 Relay Team • Lisle5 
2:09.7 Relay Team • Bourbonnais6 
2:15.2 Relay Team • Minooka7 
2:22.0 Relay Team • Lemont8 

30: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:19.0 Relay Team • Humphrey1 
2:15.0 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
2:08.3 Relay Team • Bourbonnais3 
2:01.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 

2:04.00 Relay Team • Lisle5 
2:09.78 Relay Team • Minooka6 
2:16.0 Relay Team • Lemont7 

2:20.56 Relay Team • Seneca8 

31: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:27.0 Relay Team • Humphrey1 

2:18.25 Relay Team • Lemont2 

31: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:27.0 Relay Team • Humphrey1 

2:18.25 Relay Team • Lemont2 
1:59.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian3 

1:58.19 Relay Team • Minooka4 
1:59.0 Relay Team • Bourbonnais5 

2:08.32 Relay Team • Lisle6 
2:22.29 Relay Team • Seneca7 
2:28.0 Relay Team • Sandwich8 

32: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:55.0 Relay Team • Bourbonnais2 
1:45.2 Relay Team • Minooka3 
1:44.5 Relay Team • Lemont4 
1:44.7 Relay Team • Percy Julian5 
1:54.0 Relay Team • Sandwich6 
2:00.0 Relay Team • Seneca7 

8 

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
6:20.0 Relay Team • Sandwich1 
5:37.0 Relay Team • Minooka2 
5:19.2 Relay Team • Lemont3 
4:50.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
5:10.7 Relay Team • Bourbonnais5 

5:28.46 Relay Team • Seneca6 
5:57.0 Relay Team • Humphrey7 

8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
5:36.28 Relay Team • Minooka1 
5:06.72 Relay Team • Seneca2 
4:54.00 Relay Team • Bourbonnais3 
4:27.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 

4:52.00 Relay Team • Lisle5 
5:05.0 Relay Team • Sandwich6 
5:20.0 Relay Team • Lemont7 
6:23.0 Relay Team • Humphrey8 

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

5:23.03 Relay Team • Minooka2 
4:44.0 Relay Team • Seneca3 
4:35.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
4:38.0 Relay Team • Bourbonnais5 

5:07.67 Relay Team • Lemont6 
5:23.45 Relay Team • Lisle7 

8 

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
4:48.0 Relay Team • Lemont1 
4:33.0 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
4:17.0 Relay Team • Bourbonnais3 
4:11.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 

4:13.68 Relay Team • Seneca5 
4:26.02 Relay Team • Lisle6 
4:33.88 Relay Team • Minooka7 
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36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
4:48.0 Relay Team • Lemont1 
4:33.0 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
4:17.0 Relay Team • Bourbonnais3 
4:11.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 

4:13.68 Relay Team • Seneca5 
4:26.02 Relay Team • Lisle6 
4:33.88 Relay Team • Minooka7 

8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 106 Jasmine Vargas • Humphrey1 
    ND 52 Brianna Tucker • Bourbonnais2 
    ND 43 Cheyenne Overacker • Bourbonnais3 

 10'01" 408 Bridgette Ferreira • Sandwich4 
 10'03" 411 Jordan Kipper • Sandwich5 
 11'02" 107 Kandise Ventir • Humphrey6 
 11'05" 468 Lexi Brown • Seneca7 
 11'08" 235 Grace Riley • Lisle8 
 11'10" 161 Tricia Flanagan • Lemont9 
 11'10" 477 Kylie Russell • Seneca10 
 11'10" 237 Caroline Smith • Lisle11 
 12'00" 301 Maggie Mueller • Minooka12 
 12'01" 298 Michelle Jakaitis • Minooka13 
 12'01" 170 Morgan Rex • Lemont14 
 15'04" 364 Erin Svehla • Percy Julian15 
 15'05" 354 Stekara Hall • Percy Julian16 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 116 Talia Hawkins • Humphrey1 
    ND 56 Mercedes Anderson • Bourbonnais2 

 09'00" 120 Jackie Lucier • Humphrey3 
 10'11" 425 Emily Fischer • Sandwich4 
 11'00" 319 Vanessa Reeves • Minooka5 
 11'07" 313 Megan Hiles • Minooka6 
 12'00" 246 Morgan Fairley • Lisle7 
 12'05" 424 Emma Darby • Sandwich8 
 12'05" 245 Claire Dillon • Lisle9 
 12'08" 485 Vicki Imes • Seneca10 
 13'00" 184 Laura Martin • Lemont11 
 13'09" 492 Alexis Shenberg • Seneca12 

 13'11.5" 63 Tori Kroll • Bourbonnais13 
 15'02" 181 Brenna Koerner • Lemont14 
 15'04" 369 Maya Bird-Murphy • Percy Julian15 
 15'06" 367 Raven Adams • Percy Julian16 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 138 Nick Theodore • Lemont1 
    ND 79 Heinz Long • Humphrey2 
    ND 141 Jason Walsh • Lemont3 

 11'05" 450 Gary Wantroba • Seneca4 
 11'07" 387 Kyle Pearson • Sandwich5 
 11'08" 389 Dale Strope • Sandwich6 
 12'02" 327 Ochucko Davis • Percy Julian7 
 12'03" 261 Cody Hutchison • Minooka8 
 12'03" 202 Mike Spangler • Lisle9 
 13'01" 20 Kyle Thorson • Bourbonnais10 
 13'03" 76 Kendall Guyton • Humphrey11 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
   ND 138 Nick Theodore • Lemont1 
   ND 79 Heinz Long • Humphrey2 
   ND 141 Jason Walsh • Lemont3 

11'05" 450 Gary Wantroba • Seneca4 
11'07" 387 Kyle Pearson • Sandwich5 
11'08" 389 Dale Strope • Sandwich6 
12'02" 327 Ochucko Davis • Percy Julian7 
12'03" 261 Cody Hutchison • Minooka8 
12'03" 202 Mike Spangler • Lisle9 
13'01" 20 Kyle Thorson • Bourbonnais10 
13'03" 76 Kendall Guyton • Humphrey11 
13'03" 268 Mitch Simpson • Minooka12 
13'06" 443 Jacob Klepk • Seneca13 
13'06" 12 Branden Lippold • Bourbonnais14 
15'07" 336 Zac Weigel • Percy Julian15 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
12'05" 463 Trevor Thompson • Seneca1 
13'07" 208 Nick Burdett • Lisle2 
13'11" 393 Marty Campos • Sandwich3 
14'00" 85 Harry Carr • Humphrey4 
14'04" 461 Scott Ryan • Seneca5 
14'08" 86 Kevin Catalan • Humphrey6 
14'11" 400 Kyle Haynes • Sandwich7 
15'00" 274 R.J. Budde • Minooka8 
15'07" 217 Levi Smith • Lisle9 
15'08" 29 Matt McCarty • Bourbonnais10 
16'06" 146 Jack Forrest • Lemont11 
16'11" 153 Lee Taylor • Lemont12 
17'09" 30 Brandon Moliga • Bourbonnais13 
18'02" 343 Jeremy Keys • Percy Julian14 
18'04" 342 Lavaris Jackson • Percy Julian15 
18'07" 290 Alex Walter • Minooka16 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 471 Cortney Helms • Seneca1 
   ND 476 Lauren Peterson • Seneca2 
   ND 159 Ashley Dewar • Lemont3 
   ND 298 Michelle Jakaitis • Minooka4 
   ND 35 Alexus Anderson • Bourbonnais5 
   ND 49 Tiffany Stuck-Strand • Bourbonnais6 
   ND 160 Anne Finnelly • Lemont7 
   ND 306 Jill Tezak • Minooka8 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 56 Mercedes Anderson • Bourbonnais1 
   ND 65 Josie Linman • Bourbonnais2 
   ND 317 Katie Loomis • Minooka3 
   ND 487 Alexis Magnant • Seneca4 
   ND 491 Lydia Ryder • Seneca5 
   ND 318 Sarah Olin • Minooka6 
   ND 181 Brenna Koerner • Lemont7 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 437 Jimmy David • Seneca1 
   ND 18 Mario Spears • Bourbonnais2 
   ND 271 Nick White • Minooka3 
   ND 262 Alex Mateo • Minooka4 
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43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 437 Jimmy David • Seneca1 
    ND 18 Mario Spears • Bourbonnais2 
    ND 271 Nick White • Minooka3 
    ND 262 Alex Mateo • Minooka4 
    ND 435 Tyson Ashbaugh • Seneca5 
    ND 9 Jordan Hubert • Bourbonnais6 

 19'09" 387 Kyle Pearson • Sandwich7 
 20'04" 201 Jake Soukup • Lisle8 
 22'07" 199 Nick Saul • Lisle9 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 150 Tyler Larek • Lemont1 
    ND 276 Brett Hasler • Minooka2 
    ND 145 Clayton Fejedelem • Lemont3 
    ND 462 Patrick Sandness • Seneca4 
    ND 455 Josh Burkhead • Seneca5 
    ND 288 Josh Ponton • Minooka6 

 20'02" 391 Levi Arnett • Sandwich7 
 25'00" 25 Ben Fightmaster • Bourbonnais8 
 27'00" 29 Matt McCarty • Bourbonnais9 
 30'00" 208 Nick Burdett • Lisle10 
 31'08" 220 Anthony Ventrella • Lisle11 

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
  3'08" 105 Cabria Thompson • Humphrey1 
  3'10" 49 Tiffany Stuck-Strand • Bourbonnais2 
  4'00" 227 Becky Fuys • Lisle3 
  4'00" 43 Cheyenne Overacker • Bourbonnais4 

  4'00" 229 Kayla Hanley • Lisle5 
  4'00" 362 Natalie Richardson • Percy Julian6 
  4'02" 300 Courtney Kirkland • Minooka7 
  4'02" 293 AnnMarie Bachmann • Minooka8 
  4'10" 364 Erin Svehla • Percy Julian9 
  4'10" 165 Nicole May • Lemont10 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 57 Lindsay Cooke • Bourbonnais1 
  4'00" 322 Kayla Ruettiger • Minooka2 
  4'00" 314 Caleigh Hill • Minooka3 
  4'02" 187 Amy Skowronski • Lemont4 
  4'02" 376 Isabelle Neylan • Percy Julian5 
  4'04" 182 Jackie Kulis • Lemont6 
  4'04" 244 Meghan Dennison • Lisle7 
  4'04" 488 Lexi Nix • Seneca8 
  4'04" 422 Ellen Bukvich • Sandwich9 
  4'06" 487 Alexis Magnant • Seneca10 
  5'00" 426 Jordan Flowers • Sandwich11 
  5'02" 61 Amy Harvoth • Bourbonnais12 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 200 Bill Smith • Lisle1 
  3'08" 446 Logan Pifer • Seneca2 
  4'00" 139 Stephen Tuscher • Lemont3 
  4'00" 19 Royce Suprenant • Bourbonnais4 
  4'00" 199 Nick Saul • Lisle5 
  4'02" 2 Tyler Bontrager • Bourbonnais6 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
   NH 200 Bill Smith • Lisle1 
 3'08" 446 Logan Pifer • Seneca2 
 4'00" 139 Stephen Tuscher • Lemont3 
 4'00" 19 Royce Suprenant • Bourbonnais4 
 4'00" 199 Nick Saul • Lisle5 
 4'02" 2 Tyler Bontrager • Bourbonnais6 
 4'04" 264 Michael McNulty-Ferguson • 

Minooka
7 

 4'04" 437 Jimmy David • Seneca8 
 4'11" 76 Kendall Guyton • Humphrey9 
 5'07" 330 Carl Heinz • Percy Julian10 
 5'08" 82 Marcos Raygoza • Humphrey11 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
   NH 153 Lee Taylor • Lemont1 
 4'02" 460 Joel McDonald • Seneca2 
 4'04" 215 Tim Saul • Lisle3 
 4'06" 275 Julian Gutierrez • Minooka4 
 4'08" 221 Chris Wray • Lisle5 
 4'08" 339 Dontae Coleman • Percy Julian6 
 4'09" 145 Clayton Fejedelem • Lemont7 
 4'10" 28 Devin Mazur • Bourbonnais8 
 4'10" 25 Ben Fightmaster • Bourbonnais9 
 4'10" 340 Brendan Donley • Percy Julian10 
 4'10" 288 Josh Ponton • Minooka11 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 5'06" 480 Madison Warning • Seneca1 
 5'06" 414 Brianna Miller • Sandwich2 
 5'06" 409 Anna Ford • Sandwich3 
 7'00" 467 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca4 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 6'00" 432 Stephanie Tassone • Sandwich1 
 6'04" 429 Lexi Lawrence • Sandwich2 

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 5'06" 441 Grant Herrman • Seneca1 
 6'00" 382 Jarrett Hutchinson • Sandwich2 
 6'00" 384 Matt Lundeen • Sandwich3 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 6'06" 397 Jeremy Duvick • Sandwich1 
 6'06" 392 Zach Brooks • Sandwich2 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 36 Morgan Daniel • Bourbonnais1 
   ND 226 Marie Dydra • Lisle2 
   ND 45 Jen Rowe • Bourbonnais3 
   ND 232 Nikki Maas • Lisle4 

16'09" 157 Maggie Brown • Lemont5 
17'05" 169 Brenna Nolan • Lemont6 
18'03" 412 Kassie Knur • Sandwich7 
20'02" 473 Sam Morganflash • Seneca8 
21'01" 407 Michele Dobbs • Sandwich9 
21'07" 303 Destiny Rodriguez • Minooka10 
22'03" 357 Valerie Henry • Percy Julian11 
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53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 36 Morgan Daniel • Bourbonnais1 
    ND 226 Marie Dydra • Lisle2 
    ND 45 Jen Rowe • Bourbonnais3 
    ND 232 Nikki Maas • Lisle4 

 16'09" 157 Maggie Brown • Lemont5 
 17'05" 169 Brenna Nolan • Lemont6 
 18'03" 412 Kassie Knur • Sandwich7 
 20'02" 473 Sam Morganflash • Seneca8 
 21'01" 407 Michele Dobbs • Sandwich9 
 21'07" 303 Destiny Rodriguez • Minooka10 
 22'03" 357 Valerie Henry • Percy Julian11 
 22'04" 305 Marie Rossi • Minooka12 
 23'02" 365 Dominique Swain • Percy Julian13 
 23'02" 466 Jaclyn Andreatta • Seneca14 
 23'11" 99 Coretta Johnson • Humphrey15 
 25'11" 93 Tianna Brown • Humphrey16 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 128 Reanna Young • Humphrey1 
    ND 247 Jessica Larke • Lisle2 

 16'09" 64 Felicia Kurowski • Bourbonnais3 
 18'00" 175 Liz Alvey • Lemont4 
 20'01" 486 Kelly Larsen • Seneca5 

 20'01.5" 428 Vanessa Gonzalez • Sandwich6 
 22'06" 309 Liz Collins • Minooka7 
 22'11" 482 Vanessa Albarren • Seneca8 
 23'07" 368 Alexis Austin • Percy Julian9 
 26'01" 312 Jenna Forkal • Minooka10 
 26'05" 181 Brenna Koerner • Lemont11 
 28'05" 58 Olivia Donley • Bourbonnais12 
 48'04" 115 Jordan Goodwin • Humphrey13 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 136 Mark Marek • Lemont1 

 17'00" 195 Tom Keleher • Lisle2 
 21'00" 442 Nick Kirkton • Seneca3 
 22'00" 137 Bill Millard • Lemont4 
 23'04" 435 Tyson Ashbaugh • Seneca5 
 23'10" 380 Brad Craig • Sandwich6 
 24'00" 326 Brendan Carmack • Percy Julian7 
 24'07" 388 Tyler Reese • Sandwich8 
 25'00" 15 Riley Morris • Bourbonnais9 
 29'08" 272 Klavin Whitener-Hill • Minooka10 
 29'08" 257 Ryan Glasgow • Minooka11 
 31'09" 82 Marcos Raygoza • Humphrey12 
 31'10" 8 Jake Herberger • Bourbonnais13 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
 26'06" 209 Pat Heatherly • Lisle1 
 27'04" 87 Devin Dawson • Humphrey2 
 27'10" 222 Daniel Wroble • Lisle3 
 28'01" 90 Will Vargas • Humphrey4 
 29'05" 397 Jeremy Duvick • Sandwich5 

 29'10.5" 154 Billy Udziela • Lemont6 
 32'00" 394 Brad Christensen • Sandwich7 
 32'03" 281 Dominic Ligammari • Minooka8 
 33'05" 456 Marc Dubree • Seneca9 
 33'06" 274 R.J. Budde • Minooka10 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
26'06" 209 Pat Heatherly • Lisle1 
27'04" 87 Devin Dawson • Humphrey2 
27'10" 222 Daniel Wroble • Lisle3 
28'01" 90 Will Vargas • Humphrey4 
29'05" 397 Jeremy Duvick • Sandwich5 

29'10.5" 154 Billy Udziela • Lemont6 
32'00" 394 Brad Christensen • Sandwich7 
32'03" 281 Dominic Ligammari • Minooka8 
33'05" 456 Marc Dubree • Seneca9 
33'06" 274 R.J. Budde • Minooka10 
34'09" 144 Jared Bruns • Lemont11 
35'03" 26 Joe Gordon • Bourbonnais12 
35'05" 349 Kyle Wamble • Percy Julian13 
35'10" 346 Jeff Navy • Percy Julian14 
38'01" 458 Tyler Hovious • Seneca15 
43'00" 32 Daniel Penny • Bourbonnais16 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 238 Catherine Smith • Lisle1 

032'01" 412 Kassie Knur • Sandwich2 
042'10" 171 Lynn Stanwyck • Lemont3 
044'00" 41 Kasey Lindemann • Bourbonnais4 
048'05" 45 Jen Rowe • Bourbonnais5 

050'03''00" 108 Allison Ward • Humphrey6 
052'00" 407 Michele Dobbs • Sandwich7 
055'09" 365 Dominique Swain • Percy Julian8 
056'10" 303 Destiny Rodriguez • Minooka9 
057'05" 470 Jessica Elliott • Seneca10 
060'02" 466 Jaclyn Andreatta • Seneca11 
061'00" 357 Valerie Henry • Percy Julian12 
071'08" 93 Tianna Brown • Humphrey13 
072'00" 305 Marie Rossi • Minooka14 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 119 Danielle Lucier • Humphrey1 

017'05" 112 Nali Asamoah • Humphrey2 
025'03" 247 Jessica Larke • Lisle3 
035'00" 70 Brooklyn Williams • Bourbonnais4 

035'03.5" 428 Vanessa Gonzalez • Sandwich5 
040'00" 185 Kristina Moravecek • Lemont6 
042'08" 323 Sara Tredennick • Minooka7 
051'00" 368 Alexis Austin • Percy Julian8 

059'06.5" 430 Jessica Miller • Sandwich9 
063'00" 181 Brenna Koerner • Lemont10 
063'00" 58 Olivia Donley • Bourbonnais11 
075'08" 486 Kelly Larsen • Seneca12 
075'09" 485 Vicki Imes • Seneca13 
081'02" 308 Nikki Baltz • Minooka14 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 206 Alex Ventrella • Lisle1 

045'09" 195 Tom Keleher • Lisle2 
054'05" 451 Brandon Webb • Seneca3 
055'02" 326 Brendan Carmack • Percy Julian4 
056'08" 439 Daniel Greenwall • Seneca5 

060'05''00" 132 Kevin Dowiarz • Lemont6 
060'09.25''

00"
137 Bill Millard • Lemont7 
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59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 206 Alex Ventrella • Lisle1 

045'09" 195 Tom Keleher • Lisle2 
054'05" 451 Brandon Webb • Seneca3 
055'02" 326 Brendan Carmack • Percy Julian4 
056'08" 439 Daniel Greenwall • Seneca5 

060'05''00" 132 Kevin Dowiarz • Lemont6 
060'09.25''

00"
137 Bill Millard • Lemont7 

064'06" 380 Brad Craig • Sandwich8 
065'00" 256 Darren Desmarais • Minooka9 
065'02" 388 Tyler Reese • Sandwich10 
076'00" 14 Matt Merrill • Bourbonnais11 

084'07''00" 82 Marcos Raygoza • Humphrey12 
087'05" 8 Jake Herberger • Bourbonnais13 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 143 Danny Banas • Lemont1 
    ND 90 Will Vargas • Humphrey2 

063'00" 27 Nick Laskey • Bourbonnais3 
068'01" 349 Kyle Wamble • Percy Julian4 
071'04" 144 Jared Bruns • Lemont5 
072'03" 346 Jeff Navy • Percy Julian6 
074'00" 87 Devin Dawson • Humphrey7 
081'11" 216 Scott Sheahan • Lisle8 
084'04" 222 Daniel Wroble • Lisle9 
090'00" 394 Brad Christensen • Sandwich10 
099'00" 395 Alex Clark • Sandwich11 
099'02" 279 Andrew Jones • Minooka12 
101'00" 457 Jonah Hoelscher • Seneca13 
107'03" 290 Alex Walter • Minooka14 
110'00" 26 Joe Gordon • Bourbonnais15 
138'01" 458 Tyler Hovious • Seneca16 


